Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.68
2:43.28
2:44.05
2:45.49
2:54.41
2:54.47
2:55.72
2:55.76
2:56.81
3:07.06
3:07.99
3:09.54
3:09.96
3:10.08
3:10.11
3:10.73
3:11.68
3:12.57
3:19.80
3:22.01
3:22.96
3:23.44
3:29.66
3:30.76
3:36.60

3:38.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
415
409
399
341
340
333
333
327
276
272
265
263
263
263
260
256
253
226
219
216
214
196
193
178
172

Round

m I T m T I I mMm m I m™m m I I

I I T I I I

Date

12/03/16
03/12/16
30/10/16
19/06/16
28/11/15
05/12/15
09/05/15
27/06/15
25/10/15
24/01/15
28/06/14
26/10/14
23/03/14
19/07/14
10/05/14
29/11/14
27/04/14
19/01/14
27/10113
11/05/13
28/04/13
30/11/13
28/10/12
03/03/13
20/01/13
2471112

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Windsor Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton Sprint Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Bletchley
Flitwick
Luton
Biggleswade

Flitwick

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Flitwick 3

4

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

3
Flitwick 2

3
Flitwick 2

4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.28
2:44.05
2:45.49
2:42.68
2:54.47
2:54.41
2:56.81
2:55.76
2:55.72
3:07.06
3:10.73
3:09.54
3:10.08
3:07.99
3:10.11
3:11.68
3:09.96
3:12.57
3:23.44
3:19.80
3:22.01
3:22.96
3:30.76
3:36.60
3:38.76
3:29.66

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

415
409
399
420
340
341
327
333
333
276
260
265
263
272
263
256
263
253
214
226
219
216
193
178
172

196

Round

F

m I T mM =m I T I =M m™m =m™m I T I m ™ I

m I I I I I

I I

Date

03/12/16
30/10/16
19/06/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
28/11/15
25/10/15
27/06/15
09/05/15
24/01/15
29/11/14
26/10/14
19/07/14
28/06/14
10/05/14
27/04/14
23/03/14
19/01/14
30/11/13
27/10113
11/05/13
28/04/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
24/11112
28/10/12

Meet

Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Sprint Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Bedford
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Flitwick

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2

3

4

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3

4

3

3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 2
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



