Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte O'Dell - (921225) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.68	420	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:43.28	415	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:44.05	409	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:45.49	399	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:54.41	341	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
2:54.47	340	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:55.72	333	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:55.76	333	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
2:56.81	327	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
3:07.06	276	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:07.99	272	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
3:09.54	265	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
3:09.96	263	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
3:10.08	263	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
3:10.11	263	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
3:10.73	260	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
3:11.68	256	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
3:12.57	253	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:19.80	226	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:22.01	219	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
3:22.96	216	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
3:23.44	214	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
3:29.66	196	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3
3:30.76	193	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
3:36.60	178	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:38.76	172	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.28	415	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
2:44.05	409	Н	30/10/16	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:45.49	399	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
2:42.68	420	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
2:54.47	340	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:54.41	341	Н	28/11/15	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015	Bedford		4
2:56.81	327	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
2:55.76	333	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Flitwick	3
2:55.72	333	F	09/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:07.06	276	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:10.73	260	Н	29/11/14	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade		4
3:09.54	265	Н	26/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
3:10.08	263	Н	19/07/14	Team Luton Sprint Meet	Luton		3
3:07.99	272	F	28/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Flitwick	3
3:10.11	263	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
3:11.68	256	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Flitwick	3
3:09.96	263	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
3:12.57	253	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:23.44	214	Н	30/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Bletchley	Flitwick	4
3:19.80	226	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:22.01	219	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	2
3:22.96	216	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Flitwick	3
3:30.76	193	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Flitwick	2
3:36.60	178	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Flitwick	3
3:38.76	172	Н	24/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
3:29.66	196	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Flitwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS